2019-2020 CCWGC Board of Directors

EXECUTIVE BOARD (ELECTED)

President Santina Meath
1°* VP/Handicap Dori Smith

2" VP/Special Events/Member Guest
Pris Richardson

3 VP/Tournaments/Play Days

Maureen Bowerman

Secretary Sandy Burns
Treasurer Janice Turner
Membership Diane Jackson

APPOINTED POSITIONS
Rules

Teresa Fisher

Ringer Patsy James

SCGA Delegate Dori Smith

Nine Hole Rep Marianne Mori

Pris Richardson

NON-VOTING BOARD MEMBERS
Past President Diane Jackson

APPOINTED POSITIONS
Sunshine

Sue Millington
Marge Head

Trophies/Web Admin Joanne Potter

Charity DBA
Luncheon Patsy James
Library Jan Seaman

Team Captain Santina Meath

760-567-2072

760 774-5513

206-419-0254

760-770-4108

403-818-4308

312-485-0251

907-830-4955

907-952-0884
907-229-0214

760-774-5513

408-315-2545
206-419-0254

907-830-4955

760-953-1914
760-831-6542

760-449-6581

907-229-0214

916-873-4844

760-567-2072

santinameath@aol.co

dori@cabaret2u.com

pgscheldt@mindspring.com

mocol54@hotmail.com

Sandy45@telus.net

Turnj6910@yahoo.com

dbj4golf@aol.com

tannfish@gmail.com

pjamesps@aol.com
dori@cabaret2u.com

mmorici@gmail.com

pgscheldt@mindspring.com

dbj4golf@aol.com

sumill@aol.com

headspreadl@gmail.com

joannpotter@comcast.net

pjamesps@aol.com
Janseaman42@att.net

santinameath@aol.com
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